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Name of collection: Lambert Boeman Post 48, G.A.R.

No. of boxes 3 containing 13 folders plus loose material

of 3 Pages

Ac. No. 0010

Box #

1

Folder

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

Items

17
113
132
110
12 i
122

37

Description

Membership lists, munjiutes, transfers, reports, etc.
Correspondence
Receipts
Financial: reports, bonds, receipts, legal, etc.
Funerals , memorials , etc .
Printed material: general orders, circulars, reports,

information. Also Womens Relief, and Sons of
Veterans material.
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Name of collection: Lambert Boeman Post 48, G.A.R.

No. of boxes 3

of 3 Pages

containing 13 folders plus loose materials + 1 oversize
folder

Box # Folder Items Description

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

33
82
44
3
11
22
3

Advetisements
Blank forms
Blank forms
Newspapers and clippings
Songs and hymns
Empty envelopes
Oversize - see separation sheets
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Name of collection: Lambert Boeman Post 48, G.A.R,

No. of boxes containing 13folders plus loose materials

Box # Items Description

Envelopes
8
15
21
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
3
1
1
1

By-laws LOOSE MATERIALS
Rosters, 1883-1910"
Tickets, lotteries, fairs, etc.
Bank book
Rules and regulations book
Membership book
Account book (?)
Journal of Department of Georgia Encampment
Decisions and Opinions of Commander-in-Gheif and

Judge-Advocate-G eneral.
Book of National Orders
Register of Wounded and Disabled
Silver Anniversary Book
Silk badges
Badges
Etching of William McKinley
Calendar, 1898
Sheet of Confederate money.


