Page 1 of 3 Pages

INVENTORY

Name of collection: Lambert Boeman Post 48, G.A.R.

Ac. No. 0010

No. of boxes 3 containing 13 folders plus loose material

Box #	Folder	Items	Description
1	1 2 3 4 5 6	17 113 132 110 12 122	Membership lists, maniutes, transfers, reports, etc. Correspondence Receipts Financial: reports, bonds, receipts, legal, etc. Funerals, memorials, etc. Printed material: general orders, circulars, reports, information. Also Womens Relief, and Sons of Veterans material. Advertisements
	0		

INVENTORY

Name of collection: Lambert Boeman Post 48, G.A.R.

No. of boxes 3 containing 13 folders plus loose materials + 1 oversize

folder						
Box #	Folder		Description			
2	8 9 10 11 12 13 14	33 82 44 3 11 22 3	Advetisements Blank forms Blank forms Newspapers and clippings Songs and hymns Empty envelopes Oversize - see separation sheets			
	-					

INVENTORY

Name of collection: Lambert Boeman Post 48, G.A.R.

No. of boxes 3 containing 13 folders plus loose materials

No. of boxes 3 containing 13folders plus loose materials						
Box #	Folder	Items	Description			
3	Envelopes	* 8 15 21 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1	By-laws LOOSE MATERIALS Rosters, 1883-1910 Tickets, lotteries, fairs, etc. Bank book Rules and regulations book Membership book Account book (?) Journal of Department of Georgia Encampment Decisions and Opinions of Commander-in-Cheaf and Judge-Advocate-General. Book of National Orders Register of Wounder and Disabled Silver Anniversary Book Silk badges Badges Etching of William McKinley Calendar, 1898 Sheet of Confederate money.			